ICE HOCKEY
CHAMPIONSHIP
POLAND

Krakow

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV | GROUP A

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}

28
30

Name

POLUEKTOV Pavel
SAVCHENKO Roman
TRYASUNOV Vyacheslav
DALLMAN Kevin
LITVINENKO Alexei

SEMYONOV Maxim
ZHAILAUOV Talgat
LAKIZA Artemi
SAVENKOV Konstantin
RYMAREY Yevgeni

VORONTSOV Alexei
KHUDYAKOV Maxim
LIPIN Alexander
PANSHIN Mikhail
POLISHUK Fyodor

PUSHKARYOV Konstantin
STARCHENKO Roman
SPIRIDONOV Andrei

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015
Including Game #14

KAZ - Kazakhstan

KRASNOSLOBODTSEYV Vadim

METALNIKOV Leonid

RUDENKO Konstantin
MALGIN Dmitri

Goalkeeping Statistics

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

M UTTTT MMOTT MTMOTMTMO UOTOOOO

~

~
&)1

g gguogoadh Mool GO0 oM~ oo

o
o
o
N
o
o

+1

0
+5
+2

+9

0
+4
+3
+3

+1
+1

0
+1
+5

0
+8
0
+4
+2

+6

OW FPNOMAMRFE NOOON WOORFRPRO OWOLPR
OW OPRARONO NMNNORFRPRO WWORAREL, NWEREPE
OO0 FPOOORFR ANORPN OWOUOERL, NOEFEDN
ON NOMNOO@©IO OOONN OO0OO0OO0OO dMOoON
OFr OFRPONO OO0OO0OO0OO0 POOOO OOOO
OFr ONOOO POOOO OO0OO0OO0OO0O ONOLP

o

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0 OO0OO0OO0O0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OOooo

0
15

W wWwow N O

0.00
6.67
0.00
50.00
0.00

0.00
11.11
0.00
0.00
37.50

20.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

40.00

20.00
36.36

0.00
20.00
20.00

50.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 POLUEKTOV Pavel 5 5 5 300:00 100.00 6 93 99 9394 1.20 250
30 MALGIN Dmitri 5 5 0 00:00 0.00 O 0 0 0.00 0.00 00O
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM472000_83 29.0 Report Created ~ SAT 25 APR 2015 18:29 GMT+2 Page 1/1



