



## IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV I GROUP A



# PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of SAT 25 APR 2015 Including Game #14

## **KAZ - Kazakhstan**

#### **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/ -	GWG F	PG	SHG S	OG	SG%
1	POLUEKTOV Pavel	GK	5	0	0	0	2		0	0	0	0	0.00
2	SAVCHENKO Roman	D	5	1	1	2	2	+1	0	1	0	15	6.67
3	TRYASUNOV Vyacheslav	D	5	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.00
4	DALLMAN Kevin	D	4	3	3	6	0	+5	0	2	0	6	50.00
5	LITVINENKO Alexei	D	5	0	2	2	4	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
7	SEMYONOV Maxim	D	5	0	1	1	0	+9	0	0	0	3	0.00
8	ZHAILAUOV Talgat	F	5	1	4	5	0	0	0	0	0	9	11.11
9	LAKIZA Artemi	D	5	0	0	0	0	+4	0	0	0	3	0.00
11	SAVENKOV Konstantin	F	5	0	3	3	0	+3	0	0	0	3	0.00
13	RYMAREV Yevgeni	F	5	3	3	6	0	+3	1	0	0	8	37.50
14	VORONTSOV Alexei	F	5	2	0	2	2	+1	0	0	0	10	20.00
15	KHUDYAKOV Maxim	F	5	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	7	0.00
16	LIPIN Alexander	D	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	0.00
17	PANSHIN Mikhail	F	5	0	2	2	0	+1	0	0	0	4	0.00
18	POLISHUK Fyodor	F	4	2	2	4	0	+5	0	1	0	5	40.00
21	PUSHKARYOV Konstantin	F	4	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	5	20.00
22	STARCHENKO Roman	F	5	4	2	6	6	+8	2	0	0	11	36.36
23	SPIRIDONOV Andrei	F	5	0	0	0	2	0	0	0	0	4	0.00
26	KRASNOSLOBODTSEV Vadim	F	5	2	4	6	0	+4	1	2	0	10	20.00
27	METALNIKOV Leonid	D	5	1	0	1	2	+2	0	0	0	5	20.00
28	RUDENKO Konstantin	F	5	3	3	6	2	+6	1	1	0	6	50.00
30	MALGIN Dmitri	GK	5	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

## **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	svs%	GAA	SO W L	
1 POLUEKTOV Pavel	5	5	5	300:00	100.00	6	93	99	93.94	1.20	2 5 0	
30 MALGIN Dmitri	5	5	0	00:00	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0.00	0 0 0	

<b>LEGE</b>	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
SVS	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				